
 

NVFS Back-to-School Drive 

Supply Wish List 

 
 

www.nvfs.org/backtoschool 

 

Please give only NEW items or donate funds so that we can purchase the items 

needed.  Keep in mind that through a special purchasing program, every $1 donated 

becomes $2 - $4 worth of supplies. 

# Needed  Supply 

   

2,000  -  Backpacks - especially middle and high school size 

1,500  -  12-inch rulers 

2,000  -  1-inch and 2-inch, 3 ring binders 

1,500  -  Black dry erase markers 

1,500  -  Calculators 

500  -  Composition books (college-ruled) 

3,000  -  Composition books (wide-ruled) 

1,000  -  Crayola crayons (24 colors) 

1,000  -  Glue bottles 

5,000  -  Glue sticks 

1,500  -  Packs of 3x5 index cards 

1,000  -  Packs of ball point pens (blue or black) 

1,500  -  Packs of binder dividers 

1,500  -  Packs of colored pencils 

1,000  -  Packs of Crayola washable markers (8 colors) 

2,000  -  Packs of fat pencils (for kindergarteners) 

3,000  -  Packs of loose-leaf paper (college rule) 

4,000  -  Packs of No. 2 pencils 

1,000  -  Packs of red pens 

2,000  -  Pencil sharpeners 

2,000  -  Pink wedge erasers 

1,000  -  Plastic supply boxes 

5,000  -  Pocket folders with brads 

1,000  -  Safety scissors 

5,000  -  Spiral notebooks (wide-ruled) 

5,000  - Spiral notebooks (college-ruled) 

1,000  -  Yellow highlighters 

1,000  -  Zippered pencil pouches (for 3 ring binder) 

 


